
Traditional	  Funeral	  Service	  Package	  Selected $

A. Charges	  For	  Itemized	  Services	  Selected
Basic	  Service	  of	  Funeral	  Director	  &	  Staff $
Embalming $
Other	  Preparation	  of	  the	  Body $
Viewing/Visitation	  at	  Funeral	  Home	  or	  Other	  Location $
Funeral	  /	  Memorial	  Service	  at	  Funeral	  Home	  or	  Other	  Location $
Graveside	  Services $
Transfer	  of	  Remains	  to	  Funeral	  Home $
Funeral	  Coach	  (Hearse) $
Other	  Automotive	  Equipment	  and	  Service	  Vehicles $

$
$

Total	  of	  Itemized	  Services	  Selected $

B. Special	  Services	  Selected
Direct	  Cremation	  Package	   $
Cremation	  With	  Memorial	  Service	  Package $
Cremation	  Fee $
Additional	  Mileage	  and	  Transportation	  Fees $

$
$

Total	  of	  Special	  Services	  Selected $

C. Merchandise	  Selected
Casket	  Selected $
Outer	  Burial	  Container	  Selected $
Register	  Book	  Memorial	  Package $
Acknowledgement	  Cards $
Cremation	  Urn	  Selected $
Monument	  Selected $

$
$

Total	  of	  Merchandise	  Selected	   $

D. Cash	  Advances
Grave	  Opening	  /	  Closing	  Fee $
Cemetery	  /	  Vault	  Service	  Fee $
Clergy	  Honorarium $
Organist	  /	  Pianist	  Honorarium $
Soloist	  Honorarium $
Hairdresser	  Fee $
Family	  Flowers $
Death	  Certificate $
Obituary	  Fee $
Obituary	  Fee $
Holiday	  /	  Sunday	  Fee $
Cemetery	  Stone	  Lettering $

$
$

Total	  Amount	  of	  Cash	  Advanced	  Items $

Peterson-Wallin-Knox
111 South First Street
Alpha, IL 61413

6,295.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Casket Rental Fee
0.00

995.00
0.00

995.00

Cremation Rental Insert 295.00
Outer Burial Container Selected 0.00

295.00
0.00

295.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

885.00

250.00
450.00
200.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

295.00
116.00

Obituary Fee-Argus 290.00
Obituary Fee-QCT 290.00
Coroner's Permit to Cremate 50.00
Cemetery Stone Lettering 0.00

0.00
0.00

1,941.00



NAME	  OF	  DECEASED	  
DATE:

	  STATEMENT	  OF	  FUNERAL	  GOODS	  AND	  SERVICES	  SELECTED

Charges	  are	  only	  for	  those	  items	  that	  you	  selected	  or	  that	  are	  required.	  	  If	  we	  are	  required	  by	  law	  or	  by	  a	  cemetery

or	  crematory	  to	  use	  any	  item,	  we	  will	  explain	  the	  reasons	  in	  writing	  below.	  	  It	  is	  further	  agreed	  any	  additional	  items	  ordered 

later	  shall	  become	  part	  of	  this	  agreement	  and	  shall	  be	  inserted	  therein.

If	  you	  selected	  a	  funeral	  that	  may require	  embalming,	  such	  as	  a	  funeral	  with	  viewing,	  you	  may	  have	  to	  pay	  for	  embalming.	  	  
You	  do	  not	  have	  to	  pay	  for	  embalming	  you	  did	  not	  approve	  if	  you	  selected	  arrangements	  such	  as	  a	  direct	  cremation
or	  immediate	  burial.	  	  If	  we	  charged	  for	  embalming,	  we	  will	  explain	  why	  below.

	  Summary	  of	  All	  Charges

Traditional	  Funeral	  Service	  Package $
A. Itemized	  Services	  Selected $
B. Special	  Services	  or	  Package	  Selected $
C. Merchandise	  Selected $
Total	  Funeral	  Home	  Charges $

D. Cash	  Advanced	  Items $
Sales	  Tax $
Total	  Non	  Funeral	  Home	  Charges $
Credits	  or	  Discounts $
Down	  Payment	  /Payments $

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  Balance	  Due $

Disclosures
This	  is	  a	  cash	  transaction	  with	  a	  downpayment	  required	  of	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  and	  full	  payment	  is	  due	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  

from	  execution	  of	  this	  note	  and	  contract	  	  with	  no	  interest	  thereon,	  and	  agree	  to	  pay	  a	  charge	  of	  such	  sum	  at	  the	  rate	  of	  9%	  per	  annum	  

or	  the	  maximum	  allowed	  by	  law	  if	  less,	  for	  UNANTICIPATED	  late	  payment	  from	  such	  due	  date.	  

	  Purchaser(s)	  agrees	  to	  pay	  reasonable	  fees,	  court	  costs	  and	  other	  costs	  of	  collection	  	  	  	  

Purchaser	  also	  agrees	  that	  failure	  to	  pay	  on	  time	  will	  result	  in	  a	  loss	  of	  discounted	  amounts,	  if	  any,	  given	  to	  the	  family	  

and	  could	  result	  in	  the	  increased	  price	  of	  those	  goods	  and	  services	  provided	  on	  this	  contract.

The	  only	  warranties,express	  or	  implied,	  granted	  in	  connection	  with	  the	  goods	  sold	  with	  this	  service	  are	  the	  express	  written	  	  

	  warantied,if	  any,	  extended	  by	  the	  manufacturer	  thereof	  and	  not	  the	  funeral	  director	  or	  the	  funeral	  home.	  	  

I	  HEARBY	  AUTHORIZE	  THE	  FUNERAL	  HOME	  TO	  EMBALM	  THE	  ABOVE	  NAMED	  DECEASED
Reason	  for	  Embalming	  -‐
If	  any	  law,	  cemetery	  or	  	  crematory	  requirements	  have	  required	  the	  puchase	  of	  any	  items,	  it	  is	  explained	  below.

	  Acknowledgement	  &	  Agreement
I/we	  hereby	  acknowledge	  that	  I	  have	  the	  legal	  right	  to	  arrange	  the	  final	  services	  for	  the	  deceased,	  and	  I	  authorize	  the	  

funeral	  establishment	  to	  perform	  services,	  furnish	  goods,and	  incur	  outside	  charges	  specified	  on	  this	  statement.

I	  acknowledge	  that	  I	  have	  received	  the	  General	  Price	  List,	  the	  Casket	  Price	  List,	  and	  Outer	  Burial	  Container

Price	  List	  and	  that	  I/we	  have	  been	  imfomed	  of	  the	  funeral	  home's	  payment	  policy.	  .	  I	  /we	  assume	  liability	  for	  the	  payment

	  of	  goods	  and	  services	  shown	  on	  this	  statement,	  this	  liabilityis	  in	  addition	  to	  the	  liability	  of	  the	  decedent's	  estate.

Bill	  To: 	  	  	  Acceptance:
Address This	  funeral	  establishement	  agrees	  to	  provide	  all	  services,

merchandise	  and	  cash	  advances	  indicated	  on	  the	  statement.

Signed:
Dated: By:
Signed:
Dated:

6,295.00
0.00

995.00
885.00

1,941.00

Christopher J. Ralston 1274-16
12/13/2022

8,175.00

68.59
2,009.59

0.00
10,184.59

0.00

This is a cash transaction with a downpayment required of $2,036.92 and full payment is due 30 days from
execution of this note and contract  with no interest thereon, and agree to pay a charge of such sum at the rate
of 9% per annum or the maximum allowed by law if less, for UNANTICIPATED late payment from such due
date. Purchaser(s) agrees to pay reasonable fees, court costs and other costs of collection. Purchaser also
agrees that failure to pay on time will result in a loss of discounted amounts, if any, given to the family and could
result in the increased price of those goods and services provided on this contract. The only warranties,express
or implied, granted in connection with the goods sold with this service are the express written warantied, if any,
extended by the manufacturer thereof and not the funeral director or the funeral home.

family requested

Gayla Ralston
812 Mercer Street
New Windsor, IL 61465




